1
CS/DS-DOC # 03-260226-R0
Environmental
Installation Environment Indoor
Operating Temperature -20° ~ 40°C
IP Rating IP40
Electrical
Input Voltage 220-240VAC  50/60Hz

V=1-10V
C=CASAMBI
Ordering Guide:
CS40-S-3K-16W/m-W-S
Product Code and Parameters:
Dimensions(mm)Product Code Wattage(W/m) Voltage
> 85
CRI(Ra) Lumen Flux
(LM/m)CCT(K)
40 x 60 x 1000mm16W/m 220-240VAC 16003000K
CS60-S-3K-22W/m-W-S > 85 60 x 60 x 1000mm22W/m 220-240VAC 22003000K
CS80-S-3K-29W/m-W-S > 85 80 x 60 x 1000mm29W/m 220-240VAC 29003000K
S = Suspended
P = Pendant
TR = Trimless Recessed
CS55-R-3K-16W/m-W-S
Product Code and Parameters:
Dimensions(mm)Product Code Wattage(W/m) Voltage
> 85
Lumen Flux
(LM/m)CCT(K)
55 x 35 x 1000mm16W/m 220-240VAC 16003000K
CS75-R-3K-22W/m-W-S > 85 75 x 35 x 1000mm22W/m 220-240VAC 22003000K
CS95-R-3K-29W/m-W-S > 85 95 x 35 x 1000mm29W/m 220-240VAC 29003000K
R = Recessed
Mounting
S = Suspended
P = Pendant
TR = Trimless Recessed
R = Recessed
DI =
Direct & Indirect
Product
CS40
CS60
CS80
CS55
CS75
CS95
CS60
CS80
CS60-DI-3K-33W/m-W-S
Product Code and Parameters:
Dimensions(mm)Product Code Wattage(W/m) Voltage
> 85
Lumen Flux
(LM/m)
33W/m
(22W/m↓ & 11W/m↑)
CCT(K)
60 x 100 x 1000mm220-240VAC
3300
(2200↓ & 1100↑)
3000K
CS80-DI-3K-43W/m-W-S > 85 80 x 100 x 1000mm43W/m
(28W/m↓ & 15W/m↑)
220-240VAC 4300
(2800↓ & 1500↑)
3000K
DI =
Direct & Indirect
Wattage(W/m)